1 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Suction cups/grippers DURAFLEX® Friction
FCF35P, FCF50P, FCF75P, FCF100P, FCF125P
Features
Special designed friction cups for oily surfaces,
such as sheets in metal forming processes.
Normal wear on friction cup will not affect the
long term shear force performance.

tio
n
Ordering information
Complete suction cups Code Art. No.
A Suction cup FCF35P Polyurethane 55/60, G3/8" male, with mesh filter FCF35P.4R.O4UF 0119913
B Suction cup FCF35P Polyurethane 55/60, G3/8" female FCF35P.4R.04UA 0118981
B Suction cup FCF35P Polyurethane 55/60, 3/8" NPT female FCF35P.4R.04UN 0122282
C Suction cup FCF35P Polyurethane 55/60, M10x1.5 male FCF35P.4R.M10M 0121431
A Suction cup FCF50P Polyurethane 55/60, G3/8" male, with mesh filter FCF50P.4R.05UF 0118985
B Suction cup FCF50P Polyurethane 55/60, G3/8" female FCF50P.4R.05UA 0118986
B Suction cup FCF50P Polyurethane 55/60, 3/8" NPT female FCF50P.4R.05UN 0122283
C Suction cup FCF50P Polyurethane 55/60, M10x1.5 male FCF50P.4R.M10M 0121432
A Suction cup FCF75P Polyurethane 55/60, G3/8" male, with mesh filter FCF75P.5R.G45M 0118423
B Suction cup FCF75P Polyurethane 55/60, G3/8" female FCF75P.5R.G45W 0118429
B Suction cup FCF75P Polyurethane 55/60, 3/8" NPT female FCF75P.5R.N47W 0122284
C Suction cup FCF75P Polyurethane 55/60, M10x1.5 male FCF75P.5R.M10M 0121433
A Suction cup FCF100P Polyurethane 55/60 G3/8" male, with mesh filter FCF100P.5R.G40M 0118430
B Suction cup FCF100P Polyurethane 55/60, G3/8" female FCF100P.5R.G46W 0118432
B Suction cup FCF100P Polyurethane 55/60, 3/8" NPT female FCF100P.5R.N48W 0122285
C Suction cup FCF100 Polyurethane 55/60, M10x1.5 male FCF100P.5R.M10M 0121385
A Suction cup FCF125P Polyurethane 55/60, G3/8" male, with mesh filter FCF125P.5R.G40M 0118435
B Suction cup FCF125P Polyurethane 55/60, G3/8" female FCF125P.5R.G46W 0118437
B Suction cup FCF125P Polyurethane 55/60, 3/8" NPT female FCF125P.5R.N48W 0122286
C Suction cup FCF125P Polyurethane 55/60, M10x1.5 male FCF125P.5R.M10M 0121435
<Picture_Text changed="2008-04-01
13:19:51">A
<Picture_Text changed="2008-04-01
13:20:54">B